
Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium 
Meet=4e Grand Prix de la Ville de Mouscron 
Location=Stade du Futurosport, Mouscron, Belgium 
Date=2/07/2016 Time=20:17:17 
Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium                   www.timetronics.be 
MeetManager software version = 2008j 
         Corrections du juge-arbitre: P. Lys (14/07) 
100m women heats Time :15:18 
Heat:1      Wind : 2.1  
 1 9309 Ikuesan Ayodele            FRA   11.56    
 2 1090 Rutjens Sarah             92 RCG   11.76    
 3 2765 Bauwens Laures            99 RCG   11.81    
 4 1183 Missinne Sarah            95 KAAG  12.04    
 5 9028 Jouberton Emily           80 FRA   12.13    
 6 1272 Cossez Perrine            02 USTA  12.84    
 7 3384 Bourguignon Alicia        00 DS    13.24    
 8 702 Libambu Wolaka Celine    97 UAC   13.70    
 
100m women heats Time :15:18 
Heat:2      Wind : 5.3  
 1 9032 Bajon Shimada             88 NED   11.93    
 2 9008 Sanchez Mariely           88 DOM   11.93    
 3 2371 Claus Hanne               99 AVMO  12.12    
 4 9018 Mathurin Camille          97 FRA   12.82    
 5 1953 Carbonnelle Pauline       96 USTA  13.03    
 6 651 Dendievel Marie           98 OSGA  13.79    
 7 9042 Bendahi Maelys            00 FRA   13.79    
 
100m men heats Time :15:18 
Heat:1      Wind : 6.3  
 1 9072 Del Carmen Stanly         95 DOM   10.18    
 2 3186 Bang Cuse Raymond°     94 RCB   10.47    
 3 9314 Valdez Christopher         DOM   10.49    
 4 9247 Caron Arnaud              89 FRA   10.86    
 5 639 Braem Mathieu             98 JSMC  10.90    
 6 1463 De Greef Laurens          91 RCG   11.07    
 7 3114 Poblome Olivier           93 JSMC  11.74    
 8 9230 Harry Bourguignon         71 FRA   12.16    
 9 3118 Mouffe Jonas              82 UAC   12.61    
 
100m men heats Time :15:18 
Heat:2      Wind : 3.0  
 1 9074 Andujar Yohandri          90 DOM   10.41    
 2 9233 Famie Yoann               92 FRA   10.84    
 3 9224 Van Den Hoven Filip       94 NED   10.99    
 4 6689 Lefebvre Sylvain          79 USTA  11.26    
 5 597 Baufayt Thomas            97 CRAC  11.51    
 6 6196 Fontaine Pascal           61 USTA  12.87    
 7 1218 Kraeye Tom                02 USTA  13.25    
 
100m men heats Time :15:18 
Heat:3      Wind : 6.3  
 1 9152 Tromp Joren               88 NED   10.39    
 2 883 Kalmen Adam               98 RESC  10.82    
 3 9166 Olivier Dylan             94 FRA   10.99    
 4 3042 Manzanza Kumbi Herve 83 IAAC  11.58    
 5 3343 Scuflaire Kyllian         96 OSGA  11.91    
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 6 1587 Delhonte Matteo           02 JSMC  12.47    
 7 9113 Daniel Clauss             61 FRA   13.74    
 
100m men heats Time :15:18 
Heat:4      Wind : 2.7  
 1 9219 De Oleo Mayobanex      93 DOM   10.91    
 2 9173 Meyer Gaeonn              90 NED   10.99    
 3 9312 Franck Tepe                FRA   11.07    
 4 786 San Roman Lionel          98 CABW  11.41    
 5 2941 Hostens Gregoire          00 USTA  12.23    
 6 9313 Wyrzykowski Aurülien      FRA   12.45    
 7 1318 Tharin Benjamin           02 JSMC  12.47    
 
100m men heats Time :15:18 
Heat:5      Wind : 3.0  
 1 9197 Georgy Gusto              93 FRA   10.87    
 2 9114 Dumont Corentin           94 FRA   11.22    
 3 3013 Davies Matthieu           00 OSGA  11.31    
 4 9134 Vriend Brian              90 NED   11.51    
 5 9217 Ticheloven Thomas         94 NED   11.63    
 6 9083 Felix Josias              00 FRA   11.93    
 7 3151 Vermander Samuel        99 USTA  12.44    
 8 1834 Issaoui Atef°             02 DS    12.85    
 
100mH cad boys  Time :16:01 
Heat:1      Wind : 2.7  
 1 1216 Lohoues Nathan°           02 CRAC  14.55    
 2 1320 Seynaeve Robin            02 JSMC  14.63    
 
100mH sch girls  Time :16:02 
Heat:1      Wind : 2.7  
 1 2331 Vancamp Hanne             99 OLSE  13.74    
 2 2900 Anthonissen Leyla         99 OEH   13.92    
 
100mH women  Time :16:26 
Heat:1      Wind : 4.8  
 1 9001 Bakker Sharona            90 NED   13.14    
 2 9046 Augustus Toyin            79 NGR   13.35    
 3 376 Beaucarne Chloe           97 DEIN  13.52    
 4 9035 Kamate Nene               87 CIV   13.61    
 5 1183 Missinne Sarah            95 KAAG  13.75    
 6 641 Degand Mathilde           98 JSMC  14.11    
 
110mH sch boys  Time :16:26 
Heat:1      Wind : 3.1  
 1 2355 Verherstraeten Simon   99 LYRA  13.77    
 2 2057 Obasuyi Michael           99 DEIN  13.80    
 3 3031 Carmoy Thomas             00 CRAC  14.07    
 4 3021 Mazebo Simon              00 ATH   14.82    
 5 3273 Vancauwemberghe Nolan 00 MOHA  15.16    
 6 2829 Cherlet Wout              99 RCG   15.31    
 7 2364 Vera Robbie               00 RCG   15.93    
 
110mH men  Time :16:26 
Heat:1      Wind : 4.1  
 1 9189 Hicks Antwon              83 NGR   13.35    
 2 3207 Broothaerts Damien      83 RESC  13.67    



 3 9184 De Bont Jules             94 NED   14.11    
 4 9138 Tomer Almogy              87 ISR   14.33    
 5 9316 Diawrara Richard           FRA   14.47    
 6 9206 Bascou Emeric             93 FRA   14.94    
 7 9088 Julien Magniez            85 FRA   14.99    
 8 9140 Barbot Jean-Baptiste      90 FRA   15.10    
 
100m wheelers men  Time :16:41 
Heat:1      Wind : 3.3  
 1 9236 Rusch Stefan              93 NED   16.59    
 
100m women  Final B, A Time :17:34 
Heat:1      Wind : 3.3  
 1 9309 Ikuesan Ayodele            FRA   11.60    
 2 9008 Sanchez Mariely           88 DOM   11.69    
 3 9032 Bajon Shimada             88 NED   12.16    
 4 9028 Jouberton Emily           80 FRA   12.17    
 5 9018 Mathurin Camille          97 FRA   12.99    
 6 1272 Cossez Perrine            02 USTA  12.99    
 7 3384 Bourguignon Alicia        00 DS    13.47    
 8 651 Dendievel Marie           98 OSGA  14.04    
 9 702 Libambu Wolaka Celine 97 UAC   14.09    
 
100m men Final B, A Time :17:34 
Heat:1      Wind : 5.1  
 1 9219 De Oleo Mayobanex      93 DOM   10.81    
 2 9173 Meyer Gaeonn              90 NED   10.95    
 3 9114 Dumont Corentin           94 FRA   11.02    
 4 9312 Franck Tepe                FRA   11.09    
 5 1463 De Greef Laurens          91 RCG   11.12    
 6 6689 Lefebvre Sylvain          79 USTA  11.23    
  9224 Van Den Hoven Filip       94 NED   DNS       
  639 Braem Mathieu             98 JSMC  DNS       
 
100m men Final B, A Time :17:34 
Heat:2      Wind : 2.9  
 1 9072 Del Carmen Stanly         95 DOM   10.19    
 2 9074 Andujar Yohandri          90 DOM   10.37    
 3 9314 Valdez Christopher         DOM   10.54    
 4 9152 Tromp Joren               88 NED   10.56    
 5 9197 Georgy Gusto              93 FRA   10.73    
 6 9233 Famie Yoann               92 FRA   10.89    
 7 9247 Caron Arnaud              89 FRA   11.04    
  3186 Bang Cuse Raymond°    94 RCB   DNS       
  883 Kalmen Adam               98 RESC  DNS       
 
400mH women  Time :17:34 
Heat:1  
 1 3308 Carbonnelle Stephanie     99 USTA  62.32    
 2 9030 Montcho Emilie            87 FRA   64.77    
 3 597 Bayens Mathilde           98 ACLO  70.82    
 4 3297 Trevisan Mathilde         99 OSGA  76.19    
 
400mH men  Time :17:49 
Heat:1  
 1 9103 Santos Juander            95 DOM   51.65    
 2 9137 Rezgallah Al Melihi Abdul 94 KSA   51.88    



  9084 Boukmouche Saber        92 ALG   DNS       
  9253 Sepulveda Sandoval Alfred 93 CHI   DNS       
  9102 Karam Youssef             93 KUW   DNS       
 
400mH men  Time :17:49 
Heat:2  
 1 9228 Garrido Lucirio Francisco 88 VEN   52.46    
 2 1851 Pieters Giovanni          94 ACME  54.36    
 3 1247 Raes Maarten              96 HCO   55.03    
 4 9171 Morice Mickael            95 FRA   56.59    
 
100m wheelers men  Time :17:49 
Heat:1      Wind : 4.7  
 1 9236 Rusch Stefan              93 NED   16.36    
 
400m women  Time :17:56 
Heat:1  
 1 9049 Saulnier Virginie         92 FRA   56.69    
 2 1417 Schoemaker Liefde         02 OSGA  57.98    
 3 3304 Deleersnyder Alisson     00 ATH   63.56    
 4 9021 Roze Cindy                83 FRA   63.72    
  2161 Laus Camille              93 RCB   DNS       
  9017 Noel Domitille            93 FRA   DNF       
 
400m men  Time :18:12 
Heat:1  
 1 9315 Mercedes Maximo           DOM   47.32    
 2 9218 Soriano Yon               87 DOM   47.51    
 3 1922 Thys Seppe                92 ACME  47.60    
 4 9118 Charles Luis              98 DOM   47.69    
 5 9225 Ndlovu Rodwell            91 ZIM   48.85    
 6 9319 Duchateau Julien           FRA   51.03    
  9117 Delasse Johan             84 FRA   DNS       
 
400m men  Time :18:12 
Heat:2  
 1 9248 Bertin Elric              92 FRA   50.39    
 2 9205 Louisor Lionel            90 FRA   50.87    
 3 9317 Porchet Alexandie          FRA   51.01    
 4 9106 Bollaert Guillaume        79 FRA   51.54    
 5 9122 Sorotchenko Dylan         97 FRA   51.97    
  1245 Du Pan Tom                89 HCO   DNS       
 
400m men  Time :18:12 
Heat:3  
 1 2994 Languille Florian°        88 USTA  53.16    
 2 667 Poblome Romain            98 JSMC  53.18    
 3 1759 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan 94 VS    54.02    
 4 1587 Delhonte Matteo           02 JSMC  60.79    
 
800m women  Time :18:48 
Heat:1  
 1 9050 Gerbeaux Emmanuelle  91 FRA   2:21.50    
 2 9006 Sirine Lasfer             99 FRA   2:23.47    
 3 9004 Gochon Marine             90 FRA   2:23.61    
 4 9051 Murphy Clare              94 IRL   2:29.88    
 5 9024 Mortamet Camille          96 FRA   2:31.90    



 6 9057 Bourbiaux Cassandre     92 FRA   2:34.00    
 7 2020 Van Kerckhoven Aida     02 CSF   2:53.18    
  9007 Lindekens Laurie          95 FRA   DNS       
  9027 Vidal Carole              69 FRA   DNF       
 
800m men  Time :18:59 
Heat:1  
 1 9198 Garrido Lucirio Antonio 92 VEN   1:51.15    
 2 9193 Reyes Tayron              90 DOM   1:51.30    
 3 9141 Eichberger James          90 MEX   1:51.60    
 4 9167 James Jamaal              88 TTO   1:51.91    
 5 9099 Boudjemaa Azzedine      82 FRA   1:53.25    
  9183 Ben El Hadj Ali           90 FRA   DNF       
  9243 Oualich Hamid             88 FRA   DNF       
  9242 Walid Kohli               95 MAR   DNF       
  9227 Hairane Jamal             93 QAT   DNF       
  9069 Evans Aaron               90 BER   DNF       
  9096 Majdoubi Kamali           93 MAR   DNF       
 
800m men  Time :18:59 
Heat:2  
 1 9070 Dr. Gutema Emanuel     86 HUN   1:54.05    
 2 2913 Crestan Eliott            99 SMAC  1:56.01    
 3 9100 Ducoulombier-Herpin Maxen 94 FRA   1:57.80    
 4 9234 Alexandre Hartenstein  94 FRA   2:00.13    
 5 9237 Vanderschaeghe Thibaud 96 FRA   2:02.26    
  9153 Vincent Visbecq           93 FRA   DNF       
  9078 Schopfer Jonas            96 SUI   DNF       
  9245 Bernage Nicolas           92 FRA   DNF       
  3113 Poumay Pierre             94 SER   DNF       
  9085 Salm Raphael              89 SUI   DNF       
 
800m men  Time :18:59 
Heat:3  
 1 9063 Youssef Zaryouh           98 FRA   2:03.21    
 2 2692 Doison Gregoire           95 DS    2:03.86    
 3 2623 Lejeune Bastien           93 OCAN  2:05.71    
 4 9145 Colin Guillaume           95 FRA   2:07.08    
 5 9330 Hoerdt Audran             97 FRA   2:07.33    
 6 9235 Delhaye Thomas            93 FRA   2:08.42    
 7 3017 Lombardo Luca             00 DS    2:11.28    
 8 3112 Chababe Efraim            92 SER   2:12.46    
  3994 Essadrie Maxime            SER   DNF       
 10 9320 Trevisan Julien            BEL   2:34.47    
  9221 Youssouf Idriss Moussa Ha 97 QAT   DNF       
 
200m women  Time :19:15 
Heat:1      Wind : 5.3  
 1 2161 Laus Camille              93 RCB   23.97    
 2 2765 Bauwens Laures            99 RCG   24.06    
 3 9003 Banti Alexandra           89 FRA   24.23    
 4 1729 Depuydt Orphee            95 HAC   24.34    
 5 9310 Berry Margaux              FRA   25.54    
  9008 Sanchez Mariely           88 DOM   DNS       
  1090 Rutjens Sarah             92 RCG   DNS       
 
 



200m women  Time :19:15 
Heat:2      Wind : 4.0  
 1 1484 Boone Katrijn             92 HAC   24.89    
 2 9028 Jouberton Emily           80 FRA   24.89    
 3 9039 Desgrippes Mathilde      94 FRA   24.97    
 4 9009 Caroff Charleyne          95 FRA   25.38    
 5 1922 Maheux Nathalie           95 ACLO  25.88    
 6 3201 Van den Abeele Laure   00 ACLO  26.26    
 7 9018 Mathurin Camille          97 FRA   26.71    
 8 1272 Cossez Perrine            02 USTA  26.94    
 
200m women  Time :19:15 
Heat:3      Wind : 3.1  
 1 1953 Carbonnelle Pauline       96 USTA  27.06    
 2 3384 Bourguignon Alicia        00 DS    27.64    
 3 2040 Mekongo Anne°             02 CSF   28.56    
 4 702 Libambu Wolaka Celine 97 UAC   29.20    
 5 3709 Eugene Natacha            00 CSF   29.24    
 6 651 Dendievel Marie           98 OSGA  29.62    
 
200m men  Time :19:33 
Heat:1      Wind : 4.3  
 1 9072 Del Carmen Stanly         95 DOM   20.26    
 2 9074 Andujar Yohandri          90 DOM   20.51    
 3 9195 Cuesta Gustavo            88 DOM   21.05    
 4 9079 Maud'Huy Thibaut          95 FRA   21.90    
 5 9173 Meyer Gaeonn              90 NED   22.18    
  9185 Santos Luguelin           93 DOM   DNF       
  9152 Tromp Joren               88 NED   DNS       
 
200m men  Time :19:33 
Heat:2      Wind : 3.4  
 1 9166 Olivier Dylan             94 FRA   22.11    
 2 9197 Georgy Gusto              93 FRA   22.31    
 3 3180 Nicodeme Romain          95 RESC  22.33    
 4 786 San Roman Lionel          98 CABW  23.08    
 5 2994 Languille Florian°        88 USTA  23.51    
 6 6689 Lefebvre Sylvain          79 USTA  23.74    
 7 9101 Evariste Sagna            72 FRA   24.16    
 
200m men  Time :19:33 
Heat:3      Wind : 2.8  
 1 597 Baufayt Thomas            97 CRAC  23.72    
 2 9230 Harry Bourguignon         71 FRA   24.26    
 3 3042 Manzanza Kumbi Herve 83 IAAC  24.49    
 4 3343 Scuflaire Kyllian         96 OSGA  24.61    
 5 2941 Hostens Gregoire          00 USTA  25.25    
 6 3151 Vermander Samuel        99 USTA  25.46    
 7 3118 Mouffe Jonas              82 UAC   26.69    
 
200m men  Time :19:33 
Heat:4      Wind : 5.2  
 1 639 Braem Mathieu             98 JSMC  22.31    
 2 9083 Felix Josias              00 FRA   24.13    
 3 3114 Poblome Olivier           93 JSMC  24.22    
 4 9313 Wyrzykowski Aurülien     FRA   25.49    
 5 1834 Issaoui Atef°             02 DS    26.58    



 6 9113 Daniel Clauss             61 FRA   28.11    
 
3000m steeple men  Time :19:49 
Heat:1  
 1 9121 Kivistik Kaur             91 EST   8:36.81    
 2 9327 Zerrifi Abdelhamid         ALG   8:39.30    
 3 9061 Brahimi Walid             96 FRA   9:16.82    
 4 9177 Nasser Allali             88 FRA   9:17.04    
 5 9161 False Morgan              96 FRA   9:46.27    
 6 9168 Timinis Constantinos      91 CYP   9:47.49    
 7 9212 Demarcq Raphael           95 FRA   9:57.36    
 8 9187 Mortamet Antoine         94 FRA   10:01.23    
 9 9087 Santuz Alessandro         83 GER   10:20.98    
  9321  Abderrahmane Anou        ALG   DNF       
  9062 Salah Hashim              94 QAT   DNF       
 
1500m steeple boys  Time :19:55 
Heat:1  
 1 1291 Vandermessen Louis      01 CABW  4:26.31    
 2 1588 Dewaelle Alexis           01 JSMC  5:04.89    
 
1500 meter men  Time :20:08 
Heat:1  
 1 9092 Sehohle Folavio           90 MOZ   3:50.53    
 2 9162 Antoine Martinet          92 FRA   3:53.14    
 3 9150 Vincent-Viry Cyril        89 FRA   3:55.74    
 4 1867 Goethals Benoit           91 ACBR  3:58.43    
 5 9094 Theillier Andre           89 FRA   3:59.29    
 6 3111 Paquet Amaury             91 SER   4:01.72    
 7 9329 Binet Guillaume            FRA   4:01.93    
 8 9178 Tanguy Goal-Mael          91 FRA   4:03.67    
 9 1651 Vandeneede Jean-baptist 93 ASVO  4:17.39    
 10 3113 Poumay Pierre             94 SER   4:17.65    
 11 9328 Simons Nicolas             FRA   4:18.36    
 12 3295 Monfils Thomas            92 CRAC  4:19.98    
 13 9091 Cazemier Mathys           00 FRA   4:22.00    
 14 9093 Romain Szurhaj            98 FRA   4:22.93    
 15 9326 Tillie Simon               FRA   4:40.38    
 16 9325 Chiarappa Theo             FRA   4:44.24    
  9090 Regnier Antoine           92 FRA   DNF       
  9165 Dimitri Bourgeois         91 FRA   DNF       
  9096 Majdoubi Kamali           93 MAR   DNS       
  9147 Gourley Neil              95 GBR   DNF       
  9187 Mortamet Antoine         94 FRA   DNF       
 
110mH men  Time :18:30 
Heat:1      Wind : 4.8  
 1 3207 Broothaerts Damien      83 RESC  13.87    
 2 9184 De Bont Jules             94 NED   14.10    
 3 9138 Tomer Almogy              87 ISR   14.46    
 4 9316 Diawrara Richard           FRA   14.55    
 5 9206 Bascou Emeric             93 FRA   14.99    
  9189 Hicks Antwon              83 NGR   DNF       
  9088 Julien Magniez            85 FRA   DIS      R168.7b 
  9140 Barbot Jean-Baptiste      90 FRA   DNS       
 
 



Pole vault women (2m10+)  Time :16:45 
Heat:1  
 1 9304 Delgrange Ludivine         FRA   2.85    
 2 1762 Mostosi Ornella           02 CABW  2.85    
 3 9302 RYSSEN Emeline             FRA   2.70    
  9303 Dumont Marie               FRA   NM       
 
Pole vault men (2m10+)  Time :16:44 
Heat:1  
 1 1218 Kraeye Tom                02 USTA  2.10    
 
Javelin throw jsm men  Time :16:09 
Heat:1  
 1 9301 Augustin Thomas            FRA   46.21    
 2 2980 Ghislain Arnaud           88 RESC  33.55    
 
High jump cad boys  Time :16:50 
Heat:1  
 1 1320 Seynaeve Robin            02 JSMC  1.63    
 2 1216 Lohoues Nathan°           02 CRAC  1.60    
 3 9208 Dennetiere Simon          01 FRA   1.60    
 4 9308 Simonnet Lucas             FRA   1.60    
 
Long jump sch boys  Time :16:48 
Heat:1  
 1 2829 Cherlet Wout              99 RCG   6.29 +4.6  0.00m 0.0  
 
Javelin throw jsm women  Time :16:20 
Heat:1  
 1 4117 Hojka Anne                76 USBW  36.44    
 2 3711 Adam Benedicte            78 RESC  20.92    
 3 1965 Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia 93 CABW  16.67    
 
High jump women  Time :17:22 
Heat:1  
 1 9318 Brette Alize               FRA   1.70    
 2 3296 Depinois Eline            00 OSGA  1.61    
 3 9043 Devos Perrine             95 FRA   1.55    
 4 1437 Urbanczyk Tanais          02 MOHA  1.45    
 
Long jump jsm men  Time :18:06 
Heat:1  
 1 9133 Salman Al Khuwalidi Moham 87 KSA   7.45 +6.1     
 2 3081 Campener Corentin        90 RESC  7.31 +4.7     
 3 9256 Bouguesba Ali             90 ALG   7.02 +3.8     
 4 9132 Quentin Besset            94 FRA   6.48 +2.2     
 5 9224 Van Den Hoven Filip       94 NED   6.42 +4.4     
 6 3013 Davies Matthieu           00 OSGA  6.13 +5.4     
 7 3373 Samma Armand°             85 WS    6.00 +4.3     
 8 9123 Godin Valentin            94 FRA   5.85 +5.2     
 
Pole vault men (3m10+)  Time :17:41 
Heat:1  
 1 9126 Haton Corentin            93 FRA   4.25    
 2 9307 Aymeric Basin              FRA   3.70    
 
Long jump jsm women  Time :18:07 



Heat:1  
  651 Dendievel Marie           98 OSGA  NM    +0.0     
 
High jump men  Time :18:50 
Heat:1  
 1 9311 Aubatin William            FRA   2.02    
 2 9322 Devries Guillaume          FRA   2.02    
 3 3031 Carmoy Thomas             00 CRAC  1.93    
 4 9323 Hammouda Saad              FRA   1.90    
 5 9217 Ticheloven Thomas         94 NED   1.81    
  9216 Villaeys Claude           53 FRA   NM       
 
Discus throw women  Time :18:29 
Heat:1  
 1 2137 Soudan Lauralee           96 MOHA  33.77    
 2 4099 Reynaerts Stephanie      80 RESC  33.62    
 3 1962 Bex Elise                 90 MOHA  29.06    
 4 1842 Soudan Ilona              02 MOHA  26.54    
 5 4176 Joye Carine               56 JSMC  25.65    
 6 1375 Detremmerie Salome    01 JSMC  15.69    
 
Shot put sm men  Time :18:07 
Heat:1  
 1 7040 Allard Daniel             41 JSMC  7.36    
 
Shot put jsm women  Time :18:54 
Heat:1  
 1 9037 Cerival Jessica           82 FRA   16.49    
 


